10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

On Hold

Easier

Wounded Butterfly 160 mp3
PAPER MOUNTAINS mp3
Church Street Blues (N Blake)
Pride Of Man

Cold On The Shoulder

The Old Home Place

The Old Swinging Bridge

Who's That Knocking At My Door?

High On A Mountain

Things In Life

Blue Days, Black Nights

| Ain't Broke But I'm Badly Bent
Slow Learner

Silver Lining

I've Just Seen A Face (Take 3)
Suddenly You

25 Years Ago

King's Highway

Too Long Running

Spin On A Red Brick Floor
Fall Apart At The Seams
Restless

Ban Vinai

The Lucky One

Hold It Up To The Light
Walk Over God's Heaven
Every Time You Say Goodbye
The End Of The Innocence

By The Rio Grande

Time
2:45
4:14
3:19
3:55
4:39
3:08
2:22
2:35
2:49
2:21
3:53
2:52
3:07
2:23
1:59
3:29
3:39
2:27
2:35
3:58
3:48
4:04
2:54
3:34
6:11
3:43
3:09
4:10
2:54
3:18
6:18

3:35

Jan 3 2026 Random Routes

51 songs, 2.9 hours, 995 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Hues

Sentimental Statements
Sentimental Statements
Church Street Blues (89)
Church Street Blues

Cold on the Shoulder

J.D. Crowe & the New South
The Old Swinging Bridge
Snakes Alive!

High On A Mountain

Things In Life

Anchored To The Shore
Hand-Picked: 25 Years Of Bluegrass On...
True Stories

Driving Home

Anthology Collection

Oxford American: Southern Music 15 - T...

Oxford American Southern Music 1 - Te...

Short Man's Room

Fact and Fiction

Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe...

Once In A Very Blue Moon

Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe...

Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe...

Can You Fly?

Big Horizon

| Know Who Holds Tomorrow
Every Time You Say Goodbye
Intersections: 1985-2005 [Disc 1]

Culture Swing

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Joe Strouse and Steve Vincze
Deer Fellow

Joseph Brunelle

Joe & Tree at No Mountain Studio Midla...
Tony Rice

Tony Rice

Tony Rice

J.D. Crowe & The New South
Ted Lundy

The Dreadful Snakes

Del McCoury

Don Stover

The Tasty Licks

David Grisman

Laurie Lewis

Cheryl Wheeler

The Beatles

Motel Mirrors

Tommy Womack

Joe Henry

Kristen Hall

Nanci Griffith

Darden Smith

Carol Laula

Rex Fowler

Freedy Johnston

David Wilcox

Alison Krauss & The Cox Family
Alison Krauss

Bruce Hornsby

Tish Hinojosa
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
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Name

Dreamtime

All The Pretty Horses

Go On

My Precious One
Message Of Love

A Little While

Letter From Heaven

My Generation (Part 2)

| Spoke As A Child
Boxcars

Because of the Wind

| Had My Hopes Up High
Sittin' On Top Of The World
Go To Sleep Alone

| Should Have Been True
Are We Almost There?
What A Crying Shame
Bush Hog

Wobbles

Time
4:01
1:52
3:11
3:46
2:19
5:03
1:52
3:09
417
4:02
4:01
3:34
4:25
317
5:12
345
3:52
2:26

3:31

Album

Secularia

Space Junk

Blond and Blue

The Safest Place | Know
Travelin' Songs

Wooden Nickels

Night Train [Bonus Tracks]
Songs For The Daily Planet
Songs For The Daily Planet
The Best Of Joe Ely

Honky Tonk Masquerade
Joe Ely (77)

Treasure Of Love

Wheels of Fortune

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...

Today

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...

Fire It Up

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Eliza Gilkyson

Marty Stuart And His Fabulous Superlati...

Angela Strehli
Robert K. Wolf
Robert Wolf
Doug Wintch
Bill Morrissey
Todd Snider
Todd Snider
Joe Ely

Joe Ely

Joe Ely

The Flatlanders
The Flatlanders
The Mavericks
Raul Malo

The Mavericks
Steve Cropper

Benmont Tench



