

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 On Hold	4:14	Joe Strouse and Steve Vincze
3 Easier	3:19 Hues	Deer Fellow
4 Wounded Butterfly 160 mp3	3:55 Sentimental Statements	Joseph Brunelle
5 PAPER MOUNTAINS mp3	4:39 Sentimental Statements	Joe & Tree at No Mountain Studio Midla
6 Church Street Blues (N Blake)	3:08 Church Street Blues (89)	Tony Rice
7 Pride Of Man	2:22 Church Street Blues	Tony Rice
8 Cold On The Shoulder	2:35 Cold on the Shoulder	Tony Rice
9 The Old Home Place	2:49 J.D. Crowe & the New South	J.D. Crowe & The New South
10 The Old Swinging Bridge	2:21 The Old Swinging Bridge	Ted Lundy
11 Who's That Knocking At My Door?	3:53 Snakes Alive!	The Dreadful Snakes
12 High On A Mountain	2:52 High On A Mountain	Del McCoury
13 Things In Life	3:07 Things In Life	Don Stover
14 Blue Days, Black Nights	2:23 Anchored To The Shore	The Tasty Licks
15 I Ain't Broke But I'm Badly Bent	1:59 Hand-Picked: 25 Years Of Bluegrass On	David Grisman
16 Slow Learner	3:29 True Stories	Laurie Lewis
17 Silver Lining	3:39 Driving Home	Cheryl Wheeler
18 I've Just Seen A Face (Take 3)	2:27 Anthology Collection	The Beatles
19 Suddenly You	2:35 Oxford American: Southern Music 15 - T	Motel Mirrors
20 25 Years Ago	3:58 Oxford American Southern Music 1 - Te	Tommy Womack
21 King's Highway	3:48 Short Man's Room	Joe Henry
22 Too Long Running	4:04 Fact and Fiction	Kristen Hall
23 Spin On A Red Brick Floor	2:54 Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe	Nanci Griffith
24 Fall Apart At The Seams	3:34 Once In A Very Blue Moon	Darden Smith
25 Restless	6:11 Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe	Carol Laula
26 Ban Vinai	3:43 Shelter:The Best Of Contemporary Singe	Rex Fowler
27 The Lucky One	3:09 Can You Fly?	Freedy Johnston
28 Hold It Up To The Light	4:10 Big Horizon	David Wilcox
29 Walk Over God's Heaven	2:54 I Know Who Holds Tomorrow	Alison Krauss & The Cox Family
30 Every Time You Say Goodbye	3:18 Every Time You Say Goodbye	Alison Krauss
31 The End Of The Innocence	6:18 Intersections: 1985-2005 [Disc 1]	Bruce Hornsby
32 By The Rio Grande	3:35 Culture Swing	Tish Hinojosa



## Jan 3 2026 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Dreamtime	4:01	Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
34 All The Pretty Horses	1:52	Space Junk	Marty Stuart And His Fabulous Superlati
35 Go On	3:11	Blond and Blue	Angela Strehli
36 My Precious One	3:46	The Safest Place I Know	Robert K. Wolf
37 Message Of Love	2:19	Travelin' Songs	Robert Wolf
38 A Little While	5:03	Wooden Nickels	Doug Wintch
39 Letter From Heaven	1:52	Night Train [Bonus Tracks]	Bill Morrissey
40 My Generation (Part 2)	3:09	Songs For The Daily Planet	Todd Snider
41 I Spoke As A Child	4:17	Songs For The Daily Planet	Todd Snider
42 Boxcars	4:02	The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
43 Because of the Wind	4:01	Honky Tonk Masquerade	Joe Ely
44 I Had My Hopes Up High	3:34	Joe Ely (77)	Joe Ely
45 Sittin' On Top Of The World	4:25	Treasure Of Love	The Flatlanders
46 Go To Sleep Alone	3:17	Wheels of Fortune	The Flatlanders
47 I Should Have Been True	5:12	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
48 Are We Almost There?	3:45	Today	Raul Malo
49 What A Crying Shame	3:52	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
50 Bush Hog	2:26	Fire It Up	Steve Cropper
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench